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MSE Concurrent Proposed Graduate Plan (CPGP)  (instructions below) IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY 
 Form must be completed, reviewed, and initialed by undergraduate academic advisor and graduate major professor. 
 Form must be submitted to the MSE Graduate Coordinator along with the ISU Application for a Concurrent Graduate Degree including other supporting material. 

 

 1. Student’s  Name:    2. ISU ID#  
 Last First Middle  
 

I  Degree Program 
3. BS/Graduate Start Date:  4. Undergrad Advisor:  5. Major Professor:  
6. Projected Examination Dates (semester & year): a. Thesis Proposal (PhD only):   b. Final Examination:  
II  Planned Graduate Program 
Total number of credits applied to BS degree at start of BS/graduate program:    Overall GPA at time of application: 

 
Line Sem. & Yr. RA 

¼, ½ 
Department 

Name 
Course 
Number 

Semester 
Credits 

Applied 
to BS 

Applied to 
MS/PhD 

Course Title 
(Abbreviate to fit on one line) 

Semester #1 
1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

ISU Credits:   Grad:  BS/MatE:    
         

Semester #2 
1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

ISU Credits:   Grad: BS/MatE:
         

Semester #3 
1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

ISU Credits:   Grad: BS/MatE:
         

Semester #4 
1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

ISU Credits:   Grad: BS/MatE:
         

Semester #5 
1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

ISU Credits:   Grad: BS/MatE:
         

Continued on reverse side  
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Line Sem. & Yr. RA 
¼, ½ 

Department 
Name 

Course 
Number 

Semester 
Credits 

Applied 
to BS 

Applied to 
MS/PhD 

Course Title 
(Abbreviate to fit on one line) 

Semester #6 
1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

ISU Credits:   Grad: BS/MatE:
         

Semester #7 
1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

ISU Credits:   Grad: BS/MatE:
         

Semester #8 
1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

ISU Credits:   Grad: BS/MatE:
         

Semester #9 
1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

ISU Credits:   Grad: BS/MatE:
         

Semester #10 
1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

ISU Credits:   Grad: BS/MatE:
         

Semester #11 
1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

ISU Credits:   Grad: BS/MatE:
         
Total Undergraduate Credits:   Total Graduate Credits:  

 

III  Reviewed/Initialed 
 

Undergraduate Advisor:   Graduate Major Professor:   


